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Wettkampfprotokoll

10.Ordonnanzgewehr-Preisschießen
2024

Ordonnanz Einzel

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 Best Anz M
1. Dietz, Karsten FS Rotenburg 50 50 50 50 49 49 48 44 0 0 0 0 50 5
2. Wallenstein, Roland SF Hattenheim 50 50 49 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 5
3. Weyrich, Harald SV Mellrichstadt 50 49 49 49 48 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 4
4. Krämer, Stefan SSV A.Lußheim 50 50 50 49 48 48 47 47 9 0 0 0 50 3
5. Hemb, Wolfgang St.Seb.Polch 50 50 50 49 49 49 49 49 49 47 0 0 50 2
6. Krechel, Hans St.Seb.Polch 50 50 49 49 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 2
7. Oho, Andreas SV Geisenheim 50 49 49 49 49 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 2
8. Leotta, Alfio SF Hattenheim 50 50 46 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 1
9. Schmitt, Florian Diana Winkel 50 48 47 47 47 44 44 44 43 41 40 32 50 1

10. Hellerbach, Kai Steinb. Lorch 49 49 48 47 47 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 4
11. Daub, Günter St.Seb.Polch 49 49 48 48 46 46 37 0 0 0 0 0 49 3
12. Raitz, Artur SV Mellrichstadt 49 49 48 46 45 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 3
13. Perabo, Mathias Steinb. Lorch 49 49 48 46 39 37 37 33 32 30 0 0 49 3
14. Fuchs, Franz SF Hattenheim 49 49 47 47 46 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 3
15. Malec, Pavel SF Hattenheim 49 48 48 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 3
16. Prechtl, Wolfgang SV Mellrichstadt 49 48 47 47 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 3
17. Buchmayr, Michael Pradl 49 49 49 49 48 48 47 47 46 46 46 46 49 2
18. Schreiner, Bernd SF Hattenheim 49 49 48 48 48 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 2
19. Lucchesi, Paolo SV Hub.Hadamar 49 49 48 48 47 47 45 0 0 0 0 0 49 2
20. Ringel, Michael St.Hub.Plaidt 49 49 48 46 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 2
21. Stransky, Patrick FS Rotenburg 49 44 40 40 38 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 2
22. Lembo, Roland SSV A.Lußheim 49 49 48 48 48 47 47 46 46 45 44 33 49 1
23. Pickenhahn, Fritz St.Hub.Plaidt 49 48 46 46 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 1
24. Mürtz, Andre St.Hub.Plaidt 49 47 45 45 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 1
25. Köhler, Werner SSV A.Lußheim 48 48 47 47 47 46 46 18 17 0 0 0 48 2
26. Mensch, Timo FS Rotenburg 48 48 47 47 47 45 45 40 0 0 0 0 48 2
27. Klubberg, Robert SF Hattenheim 48 47 47 46 46 46 45 44 0 0 0 0 48 2
28. Buchmayr, Kurt Pradl 48 48 47 47 47 45 45 44 44 44 0 0 48 1
29. Windten, Gerd SF Hattenheim 48 48 47 45 45 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 1
30. Wurnitsch, Walter Pradl 48 47 47 46 46 45 44 44 44 44 43 42 48 1
31. Stolper, Martin SV Geisenheim 48 47 47 46 46 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 1
32. Krebs, Michel SF Hattenheim 48 46 44 44 44 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 1
33. Schmidt, Wolfgang Bad Camberg 48 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 1
34. Russler, Sven SF Hattenheim 48 43 42 39 38 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 1
35. Jaffallano, Pasquale SF Hattenheim 48 48 47 46 46 44 44 43 42 42 42 39 48 0
36. Weinand, Manuel St.Hub.Plaidt 48 47 47 47 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0
37. Janz, Paul Steinb. Lorch 48 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0
38. Kriegsmann, Florian SF Hattenheim 47 47 44 43 43 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 2
39. Arnaud, Alexandre SF Hattenheim 47 46 46 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 2
40. Janousch, Jürgen FS Rotenburg 47 46 46 45 45 44 44 43 42 39 36 0 47 1
41. Oehl, Dieter St.Seb.Leutesdorf 47 46 45 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 1
42. Brandenburg, Gabriele SSC Daun 47 46 43 41 41 41 40 38 0 0 0 0 47 1
43. Oho, Jennifer SV Geisenheim 47 46 46 45 43 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0
44. Black, William SF Hattenheim 47 46 46 45 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0
45. Schneider, Florian Steinb. Lorch 47 43 43 40 39 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0
46. Müller, Stefan SV Lorch 46 45 45 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 1
47. Schreiner, Frank SF Hattenheim 46 45 45 44 43 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 1
48. Schiller, Gundhart o.v. 46 44 39 39 37 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 1
49. Oehl, Diana St.Seb.Leutesdorf 46 45 44 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0
50. Stützle, Sabine SF Hattenheim 46 44 43 42 41 41 40 35 30 0 0 0 46 0
51. Miletic, Jelenko SF Hattenheim 46 43 42 40 37 34 24 0 0 0 0 0 46 0
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Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 Best Anz M
52. Graf, Markus Steinb. Lorch 46 42 41 41 41 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0
53. Köhler, Carsten SF Hattenheim 45 43 43 41 41 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 3
54. Kauer, Rebecca Diana Winkel 45 43 42 42 42 41 40 0 0 0 0 0 45 1
55. Schlotters, Martin SF Hattenheim 45 43 41 41 39 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0
56. Weigel, Stefanie SF Hattenheim 45 42 41 38 32 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0
57. Dr. Poerzgen, Hans-Jakob SSC Daun 45 40 39 38 35 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0
58. Ruppert, Dieter SF Hattenheim 44 43 41 41 40 39 38 38 0 0 0 0 44 0
59. Stilla, Emst Pradl 43 42 42 40 34 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0
60. Ziegenbein, Jörg FS Rotenburg 43 42 41 39 34 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0
61. Gallinger, Florian KJS Erft 42 41 38 38 37 36 35 17 0 0 0 0 42 0
62. Glaßner, Klaus Steinb. Lorch 42 38 37 36 35 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0
63. Niekola, Normen SV Geisenheim 42 37 30 29 17 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0
64. Stüber, Ralf SV Geisenheim 41 39 34 24 19 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 1
65. Reith, Dietmar SV Geisenheim 41 38 36 31 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 1
66. Dornbach, Dennis SV Geisenheim 41 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0
67. Miletic, Dean SF Hattenheim 37 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0
68. Elbert, Vanessa SV Geisenheim 36 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0
69. Bildesheim, Robin SF Hattenheim 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0
70. Burgert, Ingolf SV Kiedrich 32 30 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0
71. Erden-Gallinger, Arzu KJS Erft 31 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0
72. Faust, Georg SF Hattenheim 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0

n.a. Mürtz, Kurt St.Hub.Plaidt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
n.a. Quink, Wolf-Peter SF Hattenheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mannschaftswertung

Ordonnanz Mannschaft

Pl. Mannschaft Schützen ges. M
 1. St.Seb.Polch 6 Hemb, W. (49) Daub, G. (49) Krechel, H. (48) 146 5
 2. SV Mellrichstadt 3 Weyrich, H. (50) Raitz, A. (48) Prechtl, W. (46) 144 4
 3. SF Hattenheim 2 Malec, P. (48) Leotta, A. (48) Schmitt, W. (48) 144 2
 4. SSV A.Lußheim 4 Krämer, S. (49) Lembo, R. (48) Köhler, W. (46) 143 5
 5. SV Geisenheim 8 Oho, A. (50) Stolper, M. (47) Oho, J. (43) 140 2
 6. Pradl 5 Buchmayr, M. (49) Buchmayr, K. (44) Wurnitsch, W. (44) 137 2
 7. SF Hattenheim 7 Arnaud, A. (46) Wallenstein, R. (46) Krebs, M. (45) 137 1
 8. FS Rotenburg 10 Janousch, J. (46) Mensch, T. (46) Dietz, K. (45) 137 0
 9. Steinb. Lorch Hellerbach, K. (48) Schneider, F. (44) Graf, M. (43) 135 1

 10. SV Geisenheim 9 Dornbach, D. (38) Reith, D. (37) Elbert, V. (34) 109 1

Einzelwertung

Ordonnanz Mannschaft

Pl. Name Verein S1 ges. kl. T Bemerkung
1. Weyrich, Harald SV Mellrichstadt 50 50
2. Oho, Andreas SV Geisenheim 50 50
3. Hemb, Wolfgang St.Seb.Polch 49 49
3. Krämer, Stefan SSV A.Lußheim 49 49
3. Buchmayr, Michael Pradl 49 49
6. Daub, Günter St.Seb.Polch 49 49
7. Lembo, Roland SSV A.Lußheim 48 48
8. Krechel, Hans St.Seb.Polch 48 48
9. Hellerbach, Kai Steinb. Lorch 48 48
9. Raitz, Artur SV Mellrichstadt 48 48
9. Malec, Pavel SF Hattenheim 48 48
9. Leotta, Alfio SF Hattenheim 48 48

13. Schmitt, Wolfgang SF Hattenheim 48 48
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Pl. Name Verein S1 ges. kl. T Bemerkung
14. Stolper, Martin SV Geisenheim 47 47
15. Arnaud, Alexandre SF Hattenheim 46 46
16. Köhler, Werner SSV A.Lußheim 46 46
16. Wallenstein, Roland SF Hattenheim 46 46
16. Janousch, Jürgen FS Rotenburg 46 46
16. Prechtl, Wolfgang SV Mellrichstadt 46 46
16. Mensch, Timo FS Rotenburg 46 46
21. Krebs, Michel SF Hattenheim 45 45
21. Dietz, Karsten FS Rotenburg 45 45
23. Schneider, Florian Steinb. Lorch 44 44
23. Buchmayr, Kurt Pradl 44 44
23. Wurnitsch, Walter Pradl 44 44
26. Oho, Jennifer SV Geisenheim 43 43
26. Graf, Markus Steinb. Lorch 43 43
28. Dornbach, Dennis SV Geisenheim 38 38
29. Reith, Dietmar SV Geisenheim 37 37
30. Elbert, Vanessa SV Geisenheim 34 34

disq Schmidt, Wolfgang Bad Camberg 48 disq.


